
Name Office Held Department/Office Email Area Phone Appointed by

Academic Appeals Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. William Barnett  Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys barnett@ulm.edu BA 1146  
Dr. Janet Haedicke  English haedicke@ulm.edu AS 1494  
vacant Jackson Chair AS  
Ms. Jaclyn Peters  Radiologic Technology verrett@ulm.edu HS 1629
Dr. Thilla Sivakumaran  Curriculum & Instruction sivakumaran@ulm.edu ED 1270
3 Student Members   

Academic Productivity & Performance Task Force Office of the President
Dr. Hollis Bray School of Construction Management hbray@ulm.edu BA 1870
Dr. John Carr Biology carr@ulm.edu AS 1796
Dr. Charles Cole Educational Leadership & Counseling cole@ulm.edu ED 345-2356
Dr. Jose Cordova Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys cordova@ulm.edu BA 1855
Ms. Tasha Fisher Athletics fisher@ulm.edu Athletics 5384
Dr. Florencetta Gibson School of Nursing fgibson@ulm.edu HS 1644
Dr. Robert Hanser Criminal Justice hanser@ulm.edu AS 1443
Dr. Sandra Hill English shill@ulm.edu AS 1487
Dr. Cecil Hutto Psychology chutto@ulm.edu ED 1347
Dr. Charles Jastram Clinical & Administrative Sciences jastram@ulm.edu PY 3166
Dr. Preston Jones Mathematics & Physics prjones@ulm.edu AS 1943
vacant Leader Chair
Dr. Michelle McEacharn Dean's Office mceacharn@ulm.edu BA 1109
Dr. Russell Minton Biology minton@ulm.edu AS 1795
Dr. Lance Nickelson Clinical & Administrative Sciences jnickelson@ulm.edu PY 3172
Mr. Brook Sebren Student Government Assoc sebrendb@warhawks.ulm.edu VPSA 450-8373
Dr. Girish Shah Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences shah@ulm.edu PY 1693
Dr. Annette Tommerdahl Health Studies atommerdahl@ulm.edu HS 3286

Administrative Productivity & Performance Task Force Office of the President
Dr. Scott Baggarly Clinical & Administrative Sciences baggarly@ulm.edu PY 3020
Dr. Kenneth Clow Marketing clow@ulm.edu BA 1189
Mr. Camile Currier Student Affairs currier@ulm.edu VPSA 5230
Ms. Susan Duggins Recruitment & Admissions duggins@ulm.edu VPAA 5265
Mr. Larry Estess Purchasing estess@ulm.edu VPBA 5211
vacant Hearns
Dr. Anna Hill Biology hill@ulm.edu AS 1803
Ms. Megan Lowe University Library lowe@ulm.edu VPAA 3041
Dr. Matthew Matusiak Health Studies matusiak@ulm.edu HS 1632
Ms. Barbara Michaelides Student Success Center michaelides@ulm.edu VPAA 5550
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vacant Newman ED
Mr. Dave Nicklas Chair Business Affairs nicklas@ulm.edu VPBA 1963
Ms. Gail Parker Budget Office gparker@ulm.edu VPBA 1961
Mr. Chris Ringo Physical Plant ringo@ulm.edu VPBA 5172
Mr. Jason Roubique Physical Plant roubique@ulm.edu VPBA 5170
Ms. Cori Scroggins Financial Aid scroggins@ulm.edu VPAA 5329
Ms. Diane Singletary Controller's Office singletary@ulm.edu VPBA 5108
Dr. Don Skelton University Advancement skelton@ulm.edu VPUA 5424
Ms. Teri Smith Financial Aid tsmith@ulm.edu VPAA 5320
Mr. Bobby Staub Athletics staub@ulm.edu Athletics 3579
Ms. Allison Thompson Assessment & Evaluation althompson@ulm.edu VPAA 6917
Mr. Tom Whatley Computing Center whatley@ulm.edu VPBA 5015
Dr. Stanley Williamson Management & Aviation swilliamson@ulm.edu BA 1195

Commencement Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Iftekhar Amin Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science amin@ulm.edu AS 1441
Dr. Jeffrey Anderson  History jeanderson@ulm.edu AS 3387
Mr. Larry Anderson  Music anderson@ulm.edu AS 1598  
Dr. Laurel Andrews  Clinical & Administrative Sciences rodden@ulm.edu PY 1721  
Ms. Carlette Browder  Registrar's Office browder@ulm.edu VPAA 3545  
Ms. Deanna Buczala  Chemistry buczala@ulm.edu AS 1832  
Ms. Susan Burchfield Mathematics & Physics burchfield@ulm.edu AS 6909
Ms. Ann Caldwell  Dean's Office acaldwell@ulm.edu ED 1292  
Ms. Mary Caldwell Pharmacy Internal Operations caldwell@ulm.edu PY 3800
Ms. Patti Calk  Occupational Therapy calk@ulm.edu HS 5581  
Dr. Sean Chenoweth  Geosciences chenoweth@ulm.edu AS 1887  
Dr. Jean Cottingham  Psychology cottingham@ulm.edu ED 1348  
Mr. Brian Coyne  Kinesiology coyne@ulm.edu ED 1314
Ms. Karen Crowley Chair Registrar's Office crowley@ulm.edu VPAA 5273  
Mr. Gerald Dahl Mathematics & Physics dahl@ulm.edu AS 1850
Ms. Telitha Doke  Mathematics & Physics doke@ulm.edu AS 1914  
Dr. Victoria Durkee  School of Nursing durkee@ulm.edu HS 1647  
Mr. Larry Ellerman  ULM Police Department ellerman@ulm.edu VPSA 5350  
Dr. Riccardo Fiorillo  Biology fiorillo@ulm.edu AS 1797  
Dr. Aleecia Hibbets  Accounting hibbets@ulm.edu BA 1115
Dr. Anna Hill  Biology hill@ulm.edu AS 1803  
Dr. Scot Humes  Music humes@ulm.edu AS 1576  
Ms. Penny Jones  Occupational Therapy pjones@ulm.edu HS 1638
Ms. Marlena Koper  Biology koper@ulm.edu AS 3311
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Ms. Carolyn Lee  Registrar's Office calee@ulm.edu VPAA 6776  
Dr. Mariette Maroun  Mathematics & Physics maroun@ulm.edu AS 3361
Dr. Boniface Mills  Geosciences mills@ulm.edu AS 1893  
Ms. Carolyn Murphy  Occupational Therapy cmurphy@ulm.edu HS 1639  
Dr. Ulas Ograk  Management & Aviation ograk@ulm.edu BA 1201  
Dr. Shirley Owens  Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science sowens@ulm.edu AS 1447
Ms. Kathy Parker  Compliance Services kaparker@ulm.edu Athletics 3662
Ms. Patti Roshto  Accounting roshto@ulm.edu BA 1118
Mr. David Stokes  Graphic Services stokes@ulm.edu VPBA 5150  
Ms. Sonya Ward Continuing Education sward@ulm.edu VPAA 3512
Dr. Neil White  Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science nwhite@ulm.edu AS 1448  
Dr. Allison Wiedemeier  Biology awiedemeier@ulm.edu AS 3313  
Ms. Emily Williamson Co-chair Family & Consumer Sciences ewilliamson@ulm.edu AS 1913  
Mr. Robert Williamson Kinesiology rwilliamson@ulm.edu ED 1316
Ms. Laura Woodard  University Relations woodard@ulm.edu VPUA 5447
Ms. Maria Wortham  Foreign Languages wortham@ulm.edu AS 1531

Conduct Standards Committee Office of Student Affairs
Mr. Mackie Ashton  Recreational Services VPSA 5314
Dr. Joydeep Bhattacharjee  Biology joydeep@ulm.edu AS 1946
Ms. Katrina Branson  Human Resources branson@ulm.edu VPBA 5267
Mr. Brandon Bruscato  Athletics bruscato@ulm.edu Athletics 3579
Ms. Juliet Burgess  School of Nursing burgess@ulm.edu HS 1642
Mr. Michael Cappel  Social Work cappel@ulm.edu AS 1454
Ms. Tommie Church  Kinesiology church@ulm.edu ED 1321
Ms. Cissy Clark  Kinesiology clark@ulm.edu ED 1317
Ms. Katrina Durrett  Aquatic Services durrett@ulm.edu VPSA 5316
Dr. Gary Findley Chemistry findley@ulm.edu AS 1835
Ms. Karen Foster  Counseling Center kfoster@ulm.edu VPSA 5220
Dr. Deborah Golemon Economics & Insurance golemon@ulm.edu BA 1196
Ms. Elizabeth Guerriero  Finance guerriero@ulm.edu BA 1161
Mr. Steve Kelly  Counseling Center kelly@ulm.edu VPSA 5220
Ms. Kitty Kervin  School of Nursing kervin@ulm.edu HS 1675
Ms. Treina Landrum Presiding Justice Recreational Services landrum@ulm.edu VPSA 5313
Ms. Melinda Matthews  University Library matthews@ulm.edu VPAA 1067
Ms. Roslynn Pogue  Career Connections pogue@ulm.edu VPAA 5327
Dr. Arturo Rodriguez  Management & Aviation rodriguez@ulm.edu BA 1202
Ms. Teri Smith  Financial Aid tsmith@ulm.edu VPAA 5320
Ms. Robin Stephens  Theatre & Dance stephens@ulm.edu AS 1312
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Dr. Brent Strunk  Mathematics & Physics strunk@ulm.edu AS 1851
19 Student Members

Convocation Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Ms. Delilah Clark  English dclark@ulm.edu AS 1504  
Ms. Laura Daniel  University Development daniel@ulm.edu VPUA 3689  
Dr. Paula Griswold  Health Studies griswold@ulm.edu HS 3805  
Mr. Nathan Hall  Student Life & Leadership nahall@ulm.edu VPSA 5287  
Mr. Jack Heflin English heflin@ulm.edu AS 1521
Dr. Lesa Lawrence  Clinical & Administrative Sciences lawrence@ulm.edu PY 1715
Dr. Derle Long  Music long@ulm.edu AS 1594  
Ms. Barbara Michaelides Chair Student Success Center michaelides@ulm.edu VPAA 5550  
Ms. Lisa Miller  Recruitment & Admissions lmiller@ulm.edu VPAA 5430  
Ms. Amy Robinson  Recruitment & Admissions arobinson@ulm.edu VPAA 5435  
Ms. Mary Elizabeth Sewell  Student Success Center msewell@ulm.edu VPAA 6736
Ms. Kim Taylor  Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys ktaylor@ulm.edu BA 1842  
vacant Weems  VPSA  
Ms. Laura Woodard  University Relations woodard@ulm.edu VPUA 5447  

Council for Teacher Education Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Fred Adams  Foreign Languages fadams@ulm.edu AS 1532
Dr. Wilson Campbell  Kinesiology campbell@ulm.edu ED 1315
Dr. Sharon Cruse  Chemistry cruse@ulm.edu AS 1834
Dr. Beverly Flowers-Gibson Chair Dean's Office flowers@ulm.edu ED 1300  
vacant Gilbert  ED
Dr. Debra Jackson  Biology djackson@ulm.edu AS 3304  
Dr. Thomas Junk Chemistry junk@ulm.edu AS 1830
Dr. Veronica Lewis Psychology vlewis@ulm.edu ED 1332
Ms. Rhonda Mann  Curriculum & Instruction mann@ulm.edu ED 3323  
Dr. Donna Rhorer  English rhorer@ulm.edu AS 1514  
Ms. Beth Smith  Mathematics & Physics esmith@ulm.edu AS 1854
Dr. Joshua Stockley Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science stockley@ulm.edu AS 3216
Dr. Jerrilene Washington  Curriculum & Instruction washington@ulm.edu ED 1284
5 Student Members  

Council on Students with Special Needs Office of Academic Affairs
Ms. Sally Brooks  School of Nursing sbrooks@ulm.edu HS 1661  
Ms. Karen Foster  Counseling Center kfoster@ulm.edu VPSA 5220  
Dr. Sherlyn Powell Chair Curriculum & Instruction spowell@ulm.edu ED 1272  
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Dr. Gary Stringer  Geosciences stringer@ulm.edu AS 1898  
Ms. Kimberly Whorton  Dental Hygiene whorton@ulm.edu HS 1623

Curriculum Review Task Force Office of the President
Dr. Johanna Boult Speech-Language Pathology boult@ulm.edu HS 3190
Ms. Juliet Burgess School of Nursing burgess@ulm.edu HS 1642
Dr. Deborah Chandler Music chandler@ulm.edu AS 1592
Dr. Leonard Clark Curriculum & Instruction leclark@ulm.edu ED 1269
Dr. Dorothy Davis Accounting ddavis@ulm.edu BA 1119
vacant Doherty ED
Dr. Jeffery Evans Clinical & Administrative Sciences jevans@ulm.edu PY 632-2007
Dr. Claudia Grinnell English grinnell@ulm.edu AS 1512
Dr. Robert Hanser Criminal Justice hanser@ulm.edu AS 1443
Ms. Carolyn Lee Registrar's Office calee@ulm.edu VPAA 6776
Dr. Donna Luse Dean's Office luse@ulm.edu BA 1106
Ms. Joann Perrer Student Success Center perrer@ulm.edu VPAA 5554
Dr. Harvey Rappaport Clinical & Administrative Sciences rappaport@ulm.edu PY 1712
Dr. Serpil Saydam Mathematics & Physics saydam@ulm.edu AS 1922
Dr. Lon Smith Chair Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys lsmith@ulm.edu BA 1846
Dr. Rick Stevens Psychology stevens@ulm.edu ED 1354
Dr. Kim Tolson Biology tolson@ulm.edu AS 1805
Ms. Dinah Williams University Library dhwilliams@ulm.edu VPAA 1069

Diversity Committee Office of the President
Dr. Fred Adams  Foreign Languages fadams@ulm.edu AS 1532
Dr. Madalla Alibeli  Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science alibeli@ulm.edu AS 1814
Dr. John Anderson  Mathematics & Physics janderson@ulm.edu AS 1941
Dr. Wayne Brumfield  Student Affairs wbrumfie@ulm.edu VPSA 5215
Dr. Lynn Clark  Curriculum & Instruction lclark@ulm.edu ED 1276
Ms. Betty Cooper  Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys cooper@ulm.edu BA 1141
Dr. Robert Hanser Chair Criminal Justice hanser@ulm.edu AS 1443
Ms. Eletha Hobson  Community Member ehobson@wellspringalliance.org Community 998-6051
Dr. Debra Jackson  Biology djackson@ulm.edu AS 3304
Dr. Mahmoud Khalil  Community Member mahmoudmd@msn.com Community 651-4447
Dr. Attapol Kuanliang  Criminal Justice kuanliang@ulm.edu AS 1449
Dr. Christian Rubio  Foreign Languages rubio@ulm.edu AS 1539
Dr. Pamela Saulsberry  Social Work saulsberry@ulm.edu AS 1445
Dr. Jerrilene Washington  Curriculum & Instruction washington@ulm.edu ED 1284
Ms. Dinah Williams  University Library dhwilliams@ulm.edu VPAA 1069
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2 Student Members
   

Electronic Learning Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Mr. Andy Allen  Radiologic Technology aallen@ulm.edu HS 1630
Mr. Shannon Banks  Toxicology sbanks@ulm.edu PY 1892
Dr. Christopher Blackburn  History blackburn@ulm.edu AS 1550  
Dr. Katherine Boswell  Accounting boswell@ulm.edu BA 1114
Dr. Anne Case Hanks Geosciences casehanks@ulm.edu AS 1822
Ms. Sheau Yun Choo  Computing Center choo@ulm.edu VPBA 5031  
Ms. Tommie Church  Kinesiology church@ulm.edu ED 1321  
Dr. Lynn Clark Curriculum & Instruction lclark@ulm.edu ED 1276
Dr. Claudia Grinnell  English grinnell@ulm.edu AS 1512
Dr. Rhonda Jones Chair Continuing Education jones@ulm.edu VPAA 1030
Dr. Amal Khalil Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences kaddoumi@ulm.edu PY 1460
Ms. Marilyn McIntosh Continuing Education mcintosh@ulm.edu VPAA 1031
Dr. Tammy Parker  Economics & Insurance tparker@ulm.edu BA 1162
Mr. John Rodriguez  Communication rodriguez@ulm.edu AS 1090
Ms. Beth Smith  Mathematics & Physics esmith@ulm.edu AS 1854
Mr. Alex Tan Ex-officio Continuing Education tan@ulm.edu VPAA 3503
Ms. Paula Thornhill Ex-officio Continuing Education thornhill@ulm.edu VPAA 1032
Dr. Annette Tommerdahl  Health Studies tommerdahl@ulm.edu HS 3286
Ms. Dinah Williams  University Library dhwilliams@ulm.edu VPAA 1069  

Environmental Health and Safety Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Mr. Eric Bledsoe  Chemistry bledsoe@ulm.edu AS 1831  
vacant Bruce  AS  
Mr. Larry Ellerman  ULM Police Department ellerman@ulm.edu VPSA 5350  
Mr. John Herrock  Toxicology herrock@ulm.edu PY 1859  
vacant McNair Chair Physical Plant VPBA
Ms. Cathi Netemeyer  Dean's Office netemeyer@ulm.edu BA 1152  
Mr. Chris Ringo  Physical Plant ringo@ulm.edu VPBA 5172  
Ms. Cynthia Rodriguez  Dean's Office crodriguez@ulm.edu ED 1296  
Mr. Jason Roubique  Physical Plant roubique@ulm.edu VPBA 5170  
Mr. Phillip Shaw  Athletics pshaw@ulm.edu Athletics 5381  
Mr. Bryan Thorn  Physical Plant thorn@ulm.edu VPBA 5170  
1 Student Member  

Graduate Council Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Laurie Babin  Marketing babin@ulm.edu BA 1153
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Dr. Johanna Boult  Speech-Language Pathology boult@ulm.edu HS 3190
Dr. Lisa Colvin Ex-officio Graduate School lcolvin@ulm.edu VPAA 1036
vacant Doherty Chair ED
Dr. Julia Guernsey-Shaw English shaw@ulm.edu AS 1496
Dr. Robert Hanser Secretary Criminal Justice hanser@ulm.edu AS 1443  
Dr. Ron Hill  Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences rhill@ulm.edu PY 1706
Dr. Thomas Hodge  Accounting thodge@ulm.edu BA 1116  
Dr. Donna Luse Dean's Office luse@ulm.edu BA 1100  
Dr. Paul Sylvester  Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences sylvester@ulm.edu PY 1958
Dr. Kim Tolson  Biology tolson@ulm.edu AS 1805

Honors Council Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Linda Bryan  Speech-Language Pathology lbryan@ulm.edu HS 1397  
Ms. Deanna Buczala  Chemistry buczala@ulm.edu AS 1832  
Dr. Debra Chandler Music chandler@ulm.edu Faculty Senate 1592
Dr. Bob Eisenstadt  Economics & Insurance eisenstadt@ulm.edu BA 1151  
Dr. Joseph Feldhaus  Clinical & Administrative Sciences feldhaus@ulm.edu PY 1714
Dr. David Hare  Mathematics & Physics hare@ulm.edu Faculty Senate 6910  
Dr. Loren Hayes  Biology lhayes@ulm.edu AS 1798  
Dr. Ron Hill  Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences rhill@ulm.edu PY 1706  
Dr. Sandra Hill  English shill@ulm.edu AS 1145  
Dr. Melissa Melancon  Finance melancon@ulm.edu BA 1167  
Dr. Jack Palmer  Psychology palmer@ulm.edu ED 1345  
Dr. Christian Rubio Chair Foreign Languages rubio@ulm.edu AS 1539  
Ms. Mary Elizabeth Sewell Student Success Center msewell@ulm.edu VPAA 6736  
Dr. Ruth Smith Ex-officio Foreign Languages rusmith@ulm.edu AS 1526
Dr. Rebecca Stephenson  English stephenson@ulm.edu AS 1522
Dr. Annette Tommerdahl  Health Studies atommerdahl@ulm.edu HS 3286  

Housing Appeals Committee Office of Student Affairs
Mr. Mackie Ashton  Recreational Services VPSA 5314
Ms. Katrina Branson Human Resources branson@ulm.edu VPBA 5267
Mr. Nathan Hall  Student Life & Leadership nahall@ulm.edu VPSA 5292
Ms. Ashley Harper  Recreational Services harper@ulm.edu VPSA 5305
Mr. Steve Kelly  Counseling Center kelly@ulm.edu VPSA 5220
Ms. Laura Knotts Student Life & Leadership knotts@ulm.edu VPSA 5232
Ms. Megan Moore  Recruitment & Admissions mmoore@ulm.edu VPAA 3076
Ms. Denise Pani Chair Counseling Center dpani@ulm.edu VPSA 5220
Ms. Patti Pate  Student Success Center pate@ulm.edu VPAA 3663
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Ms. Joanie Williams  Student Life & Leadership jlwilliams@ulm.edu VPSA 5293
7 Student Members

Information Technology Steering Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. William Barnett  Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys bbarnett@ulm.edu BA 1146
Dr. Michael Beutner  Educational Leadership & Counseling beutner@ulm.edu ED 3142
Dr. Benny Blaylock  Pharmacy Operations blaylock@ulm.edu PY 1696
Mr. Camile Currier  Student Affairs currier@ulm.edu VPSA 5230
Dr. Gene Eller  English eller@ulm.edu AS 1495
Mr. Chance Eppinette  Computing Center eppinette@ulm.edu VPBA 5021
Ms. Donna Glaze  School of Nursing glaze@ulm.edu HS 1668
Dr. Eric Pani  Academic Affairs pani@ulm.edu VPAA 1025
Mr. Chris Ringo  Physical Plant ringo@ulm.edu VPBA 5172
Mr. Justin Roy  University Planning & Analysis roy@ulm.edu VPAA 1043
Dr. Thilla Sivakumaran  Curriculum & Instruction sivakumaran@ulm.edu ED 1270
Dr. Lon Smith  Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys lsmith@ulm.edu BA 1846
Dr. Rick Stevens  Psychology stevens@ulm.edu ED 1354
Mr. Adam Taylor  Computing Center ataylor@ulm.edu VPBA 3354
Mr. Tom Whatley Chair Computing Center whatley@ulm.edu VPBA 5015
Mr. Craig White  Computing Center crwhite@ulm.edu VPBA 5044
Mr. Lindsey Wilkerson  University Relations lwilkerson@ulm.edu VPUA 1530

Institutional Animal Care and Use Committee Office of the President
Dr. Kevin Baer  Toxicology baer@ulm.edu PY 1698
Dr. Benny Blaylock Chair and Assurance Officer Pharmacy Operations blaylock@ulm.edu PY 1696
Dr. Loren Hayes  Biology lhayes@ulm.edu AS 1798
vacant Hearns Ex-officio VPAA
Dr. Victor Hsia  Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences hsia@ulm.edu PY 1747
Mr. Coty Lee Ex-officio Pharmacy Internal Operations colee@ulm.edu PY 1701
Mr. Joe Maggio  Community Member Community 343-8910
Dr. Brent White  Community Member hbw_joml@comcast.net Community 323-4411

Institutional Biosafety Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Benny Blaylock  Pharmacy Operations blaylock@ulm.edu PY 1696
Dr. Donald Gates  Community Member Gates881@bellsouth.net Community 368-9073
Dr. Christopher Gissendanner Chair Biology gissendanner@ulm.edu AS 3314
Dr. Paula Griswold Health Studies griswold@ulm.edu HS 3805
vacant Hearns Ex-officio VPAA
Mr. Kristopher Kelley Biology kelley@ulm.edu AS 3813
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Dr. Yong-Yu Liu  Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences yliu@ulm.edu PY 1709
Ms. Lindsay McNair Ex-officio Physical Plant mcnair@ulm.edu VPBA 5177
vacant Pankey  AS
Mr. Phillip Sivils  Community Member phillipsivils@pssurgery.org Community 381-9291

Institutional Effectiveness Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Jeffrey Cass Dean's Office jcass@ulm.edu AS 1750
Dr. Kenneth Clow Marketing clow@ulm.edu BA 1189
Ms. Hannah Livingston SGA President livinghr@warhawks.ulm.edu VPSA 3484
Dr. Eric Pani Academic Affairs pani@ulm.edu VPAA 1025
Dr. Stephen Richters Chair Academic Affairs richters@ulm.edu VPAA 1025
Mr. Justin Roy University Planning & Analysis roy@ulm.edu VPAA 1043
Ms. Allison Thompson Assessment & Evaluation althompson@ulm.edu VPAA 6917
Dr. Bruce Walker Management & Aviation walker@ulm.edu Faculty Senate 1117

Institutional Review Board Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Joydeep Bhattacharjee  Biology joydeep@ulm.edu AS 1946  
Dr. John Carr  Biology carr@ulm.edu AS 1796  
Dr. Lynn Clark Curriculum & Instruction lclark@ulm.edu ED 1276
Dr. Judy Fellows Chair Speech-Language Pathology fellows@ulm.edu HS 1524  
Dr. Ann Findley Biology afindley@ulm.edu AS 1817
Dr. Florencetta Gibson  School of Nursing fgibson@ulm.edu HS 1674
vacant Hearns Ex-officio VPAA
Mr. Charles Heck  Community Member checksr@comcast.net Community 387-0184
Dr. Aleecia Hibbets  Accounting hibbets@ulm.edu BA 1115  
Dr. Connie Smith  Clinical & Administrative Sciences csmith@ulm.edu PY 3271

International Education Council Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Michael Beutner  Educational Leadership & Counseling beutner@ulm.edu ED 3142
Mr. Eric Bledsoe  Chemistry bledsoe@ulm.edu AS 1831  
Dr. Monica Bontty  History bontty@ulm.edu AS 1542
vacant Brown  BA
Dr. Victor Hsia  Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences hsia@ulm.edu PY 1747  
Dr. Preston Jones  Mathematics & Physics prjones@ulm.edu AS 1943  
Dr. Attapol Kuanliang  Criminal Justice kuanliang@ulm.edu AS 1449  
Dr. Mara Loeb Chair Registrar's Office loeb@ulm.edu VPAA 3678
Dr. Sami Nazzal  Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences nazzal@ulm.edu PY 1726  
Ms. Mary Schmeer  Recruitment & Admissions schmeer@ulm.edu VPAA 5259  
Dr. Turner Steckline  Communication steckline@ulm.edu AS 1420  
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Dr. James Wood  Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys wood@ulm.edu BA 1138
4 Student Members    

Parking and Traffic Appeals Committee Office of Student Affairs
Mr. Mackie Ashton  Recreational Services VPSA 5314
Ms. Emily Doughty  School of Nursing doughty@ulm.edu HS 1739
Mr. Jerry Futch  Controller's Office futch@ulm.edu VPBA 5119
Mr. Keith Hembree  Student Life & Leadership hembree@ulm.edu VPSA 5289
Ms. Lila Jefferson  University Library jefferson@ulm.edu VPAA 1053
Dr. Preston Jones  Mathematics & Physics prjones@ulm.edu AS 1943
Mr. Paul Karlowitz Chair Dean's Office karlowitz@ulm.edu AS 1758
Mr. Steve Kelly  Counseling Center kelly@ulm.edu VPSA 5220
Dr. Mariette Maroun Mathematics & Physics maroun@ulm.edu AS 3361
Dr. Jack Palmer  Psychology palmer@ulm.edu ED 1345
Dr. Ava Pugh  Curriculum & Instruction apugh@ulm.edu ED 1282
Mr. William Ryan English ryan@ulm.edu AS 1520
vacant Sarkar  BA
Dr. Joshua Stockley  Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science stockley@ulm.edu AS 3216
Dr. Christine Strunk  Mathematics & Physics cumming@ulm.edu AS 1923
Dr. John Sutherlin Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science sutherlin@ulm.edu AS 1541
Dr. Ralph Zehnder  Chemistry zehnder@ulm.edu AS 1836
5 Student Members

Premedical/Predental Advisory Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Mr. Brian Coyne  Kinesiology coyne@ulm.edu ED 1314
Dr. Kristi Davis  Dental Hygiene krdavis@ulm.edu HS 1621
Dr. Debra Jackson Co-chair Biology djackson@ulm.edu AS 3304
Dr. Veronica Lewis  Psychology vlewis@ulm.edu ED 1332  
vacant Ramsey  HS
Dr. Richard Thurlkill  Chemistry thurlkill@ulm.edu AS 1930
Dr. Allison Wiedemeier Co-chair Biology awiedemeier@ulm.edu AS 3313  

Program Review Task Force Office of the President
Dr. Ronda Akins Clinical & Administrative Sciences akins@ulm.edu PY 1712
Dr. Ronald Berry Chair Dean's Office rberry@ulm.edu BA 1100
Dr. Deborah Chandler Music chandler@ulm.edu AS 1592
Dr. Jessica Dolecheck Health Studies dolecheck@ulm.edu HS 5583
Dr. Karen Kopera-Frye Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science frye@ulm.edu AS 1467
Dr. Sushma Krishnamurthy Biology krishnamurthy@ulm.edu AS 1813
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Dr. Paul Nelson Economics & Insurance nelson@ulm.edu BA 1159
Dr. Paxton Oliver Dean's Office poliver@ulm.edu HS 1655
Dr. Jana Sutton Educational Leadership & Counseling sutton@ulm.edu ED 2356
Dr. Luke Thomas Kinesiology lthomas@ulm.edu ED 1309

Revenue Generation Task Force Office of the President
Mr. Tom DeNardin Management & Aviation denardin@ulm.edu BA 1156
vacant Hearns VPAA
Dr. Matthew James School of Visual & Performing Arts mjames@ulm.edu AS 1568
Dr. Rhonda Jones Continuing Education jones@ulm.edu VPAA 1030
Dr. Joe McGahan Psychology mcgahan@ulm.edu ED 1338
Mr. Dave Nicklas Business Affairs nicklas@ulm.edu VPBA 1963
Dr. Michael Parker Finance mparker@ulmedu BA 1168
Dr. Denny Ryman Chair Dean's Office ryman@ulm.edu HS 1655
Dr. Don Skelton University Advancement skelton@ulm.edu VPUA 5424
Dr. John Sutherlin Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science sutherlin@ulm.edu AS 1541
Dr. Kevin Unter Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science unter@ulm.edu AS 3216
Mr. Joel Willer Public Radio willer@ulm.edu AS 5559

Radiation Safety Committee Office of Business Affairs
Mr. Andy Allen  Radiologic Technology aallen@ulm.edu HS 1630
Mr. John Herrock  Toxicology herrock@ulm.edu PY 1859
vacant McNair Chair VPBA
Mr. Jason Roubique  Facilities roubique@ulm.edu VPBA 5171
Ms. Kimberly Whorton  Dental Hygiene whorton@ulm.edu HS 1623
Dr. Ralph Zehnder  Chemistry zehnder@ulm.edu AS 1836

Records Management Office of Academic Affairs
Ms. Karen Crowley  Registrar's Office crowley@ulm.edu VPAA 5273  
Dr. Richard Hood  President's Office hood@ulm.edu President 1010  
Dr. James McKeithen Foreign Languages mckeithen@ulm.edu AS 1534
Dr. Eric Pani  Academic Affairs pani@ulm.edu VPAA 1025  
Ms. Gail Parker  Budget Office gparker@ulm.edu VPBA 1961  
Ms. Cyndy Robertson Chair University Library crobertson@ulm.edu VPAA 1054  
Mr. Don Smith University Library dosmith@ulm.edu VPAA 1050  
Mr. Tom Whatley  Computing Center whatley@ulm.edu VPBA 5015  

Research Council Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Christine Berry  Economics & Insurance cberry@ulm.edu BA 1157  
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Dr. Monica Bontty  History bontty@ulm.edu AS 1542  
Dr. Karen Briski Chair Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences briski@ulm.edu PY 1690
Dr. Jason Carr  Chemistry jacarr@ulm.edu AS 1833
Dr. Anne Case Hanks  Geosciences casehanks@ulm.edu AS 1822
Dr. Judy Fellows  Speech Language Pathology fellows@ulm.edu HS 1524  
Dr. Christopher Gissendanner  Biology gissendanner@ulm.edu AS 3314  
vacant Hearns Ex-officio VPAA
Dr. Keith Jackson  Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences kjackson@ulm.edu PY 1390
Dr. Carl A. Kogut  Economics & Insurance kogut@ulm.edu BA 1155  
Dr. Joe McGahan  Psychology mcgahan@ulm.edu ED 1338
Dr. Russell Minton  Biology minton@ulm.edu AS 1795
Ms. Belinda Morgan  School of Nursing morgan@ulm.edu HS 1733
Dr. Girish Shah Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences shah@ulm.edu PY 1693  
Mr. Don Smith Ex-officio University Library dosmith@ulm.edu VPAA 1050

Scholarship Committee Office of the President
Dr. William Barnett  Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys barnett@ulm.edu BA 1146
Mr. Brett Bennett  Radiologic Technology bbennett@ulm.edu HS 1629
Ms. Sharon Brown  Recruitment & Admissions sbrown@ulm.edu VPAA 5321
Ms. Mary Caldwell  Pharmacy Internal Operations caldwell@ulm.edu PY 3800
Ms. Catherine Colwell  Athletics colwell@ulm.edu Athletics 7971
Ms. Susan Duggins  Recruitment & Admissions duggins@ulm.edu VPAA 5265
Dr. Riccardo Fiorillo  Biology fiorilla@ulm.edu AS 1797
Dr. Faisal Kaleem Mathematics & Physics kaleem@ulm.edu AS 1924
Ms. Cindy Leath  University Advancement leath@ulm.edu VPUA 3687
Dr. Derle Long  Music long@ulm.edu AS 1594
Ms. Lisa Miller Chair Recruitment & Admissions lmiller@ulm.edu VPAA 5431
Dr. Leslie Pace Communication pace@ulm.edu AS 1165
Ms. Patti Pate Student Success Center pate@ulm.edu VPAA 3663
Dr. Stephen Richters  Academic Affairs richters@ulm.edu VPAA 1025
Ms. Mary Schmeer  Recruitment & Admissions schmeer@ulm.edu VPAA 5259
Dr. Thilla Sivakumaran  Curriculum & Instruction sivakumaran@ulm.edu ED 1270
Ms. Teri Smith  Financial Aid tsmith@ulm.edu VPAA 5330

Strategic Planning Steering Committee Office of the President
Dr. Anne Case Hanks  Geosciences casehanks@ulm.edu AS 1822
Dr. Jeffrey Cass  Dean's Office jcass@ulm.edu AS 1750
Dr. Kenneth Clow Chair Marketing clow@ulm.edu BA 1189
Ms. Susan Duggins  Recruitment & Admissions duggins@ulm.edu VPAA 5265
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Mr. Bruce Hanks  Community Member brucehanks@comcast.net Community 366-7902
Dr. Richard Hood President's Office hood@ulm.edu President 1010
Dr. Bill McCown Psychology mccown@ulm.edu ED 1349
Mr. Doug Mosley  Athletics dmosley@ulm.edu Athletics 5442
vacant Newman  ED
Mr. Dave Nicklas  Business Affairs nicklas@ulm.edu VPBA 1963
Dr. Eric Pani  Academic Affairs pani@ulm.edu VPAA 1025
Mr. Justin Roy University Planning & Analysis roy@ulm.edu VPAA 1043
Dr. Don Skelton University Advancement skelton@ulm.edu VPUA 5424
Dr. Paul Sylvester  Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences sylvester@ulm.edu PY 1958
Dr. Kevin Unter  Gerontology, Sociology, & Political Science unter@ulm.edu AS 3216
Dr. Stanley Williamson  Management & Aviation swilliamson@ulm.edu BA 1195

Strategic  Resources Allocation Committee Office of the President
Dr. Ronald Berry  Dean's Office rberry@ulm.edu BA 1100
Ms. Sharon Chaney  Dental Hygiene chaney@ulm.edu HS 1627
Dr. Sean Chenoweth  Geosciences chenoweth@ulm.edu AS 1887
Dr. Kenneth Clow  Marketing clow@ulm.edu BA 1189
Dr. Jose Cordova  Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys cordova@ulm.edu BA 1855
Dr. Jessica Dolecheck  Health Studies dolecheck@ulm.edu HS 5583
Dr. Harper Gaushell  Educational Leadership & Counseling gaushell@ulm.edu ED 343-8441
Dr. Bill McCown Chair Psychology mccown@ulm.edu ED 1349
Mr. Dave Nicklas  Business Affairs nicklas@ulm.edu VPBA 1963
Ms. Gail Parker  Budget Office gparker@ulm.edu VPBA 1961
Mr. Chris Ringo  Physical Plant ringo@ulm.edu VPBA 5172
Dr. Serpil Saydam  Mathematics & Physics saydam@ulm.edu AS 1922
Dr. Girish Shah  Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences shah@ulm.edu PY 1693
Ms. Diane Singletary  Controller's Office singletary@ulm.edu VPBA 5108
Dr. Roxie Stewart  Clinical & Administrative Sciences rstewart@ulm.edu PY 1703
Dr. Bruce Walker  Management & Aviation walker@ulm.edu BA 1117

Student Organization Judicial Committee Office of Student Affairs
Mr. Mackie Ashton  Recreational Services VPSA 5314
Ms. Betty Cooper  Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys cooper@ulm.edu BA 1141
Dr. Jean Cottingham  Psychology cottingham@ulm.edu ED 1348
Ms. Denise Duplechin  Registrar's Office duplechin@ulm.edu VPAA 5336
Ms. Karen Foster  Counseling Center kfoster@ulm.edu VPSA 5220
Ms. Barbara Michaelides Chair Student Success Center michaelides@ulm.edu VPAA 5550
Dr. Boniface Mills  Geosciences mills@ulm.edu AS 1893
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Ms. Denise Pani  Counseling Center dpani@ulm.edu VPSA 5220
Ms. Linda Reid  School of Nursing reid@ulm.edu HS 1658
Ms. Mary Elizabeth Sewell  Student Success Center msewell@ulm.edu VPAA 6736
Ms. Teri Smith  Financial Aid tsmith@ulm.edu VPAA 5320
10 Student Members

Student Sexual Harassment Committee Office of Student Affairs
Ms. Julia Barnhill  Academic Affairs barnhill@ulm.edu VPAA 1023
Dr. Karen Briski  Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences briski@ulm.edu PY 1690
Mr. William Cann  Financial Aid cann@ulm.edu VPAA 5320
Ms. Cissy Clark  Kinesiology clark@ulm.edu ED 1317
Ms. Katrina Durrett  Aquatic Services durrett@ulm.edu VPSA 5316
Mr. Steve Kelly Counseling Center kelly@ulm.edu VPSA 5220
Ms. Treina Landrum Chair Recreational Services landrum@ulm.edu VPSA 5313
Ms. Pamela Martin  Mathematics & Physics pmartin@ulm.edu AS 1921
Mr. Trevor Melder  Mathematics & Physics melder@ulm.edu AS 1947
Ms. Denise Pani  Counseling Center dpani@ulm.edu VPSA 5220
Ms. Jaclyn Peters  Radiologic Technology verrett@ulm.edu HS 1629
Ms. Roslynn Pogue  Career Connections pogue@ulm.edu VPAA 5327
vacant Rogers  AS
Dr. Tom Sasek Biology sasek@ulm.edu AS 1792
Dr. Richard Seiler Music seiler@ulm.edu AS 1571
Ms. Cindy Strickler  Economics & Insurance strickler@ulm.edu BA 1166
Ms. Emily Williamson  Family & Consumer Sciences ewilliamson@ulm.edu AS 1913
8 Student Members

Student Success Task Force Office of the President
Dr. Mary Adams English madams@ulm.edu AS 1500
Dr. John Anderson Mathematics & Physics janderson@ulm.edu AS 1941
Mr. Brett Bennett Radiologic Technology bbennett@ulm.edu HS 1629
Dr. James Boldin Music boldin@ulm.edu AS 1591
Dr. Brian Bramstedt Psychology bramstedt@ulm.edu ED 3165
vacant Brown BA
Dr. Jeffrey Cass Chair Dean's Office jcass@ulm.edu AS 1750
Dr. Riccardo Fiorillo Biology fiorillo@ulm.edu AS 1797
Mr. Seth Hall Student hallsl@warhawks.ulm.edu Student
Ms. Hannah Livingston SGA - President livinghr@warhawks.ulm.edu VPSA 3484
Ms. Kathy Parker Compliance Services kaparker@ulm.edu Athletics 3662
Ms. Patti Roshto Accounting roshto@ulm.edu BA 1118
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Ms. Mary Elizabeth Sewell Student Success Center msewell@ulm.edu VPAA 6736
Ms. Ann Smith Career Connections asmith@ulm.edu VPAA 1144
Ms. Beth Smith Mathematics & Physics esmith@ulm.edu AS 1854

Student Tuition and Fee Appeals Committee Office of the President
Mr. Camile Currier  Student Affairs currier@ulm.edu VPSA 5230
Mr. Anthony Malta  Registrar's Office malta@ulm.edu VPAA 3547
Ms. Roslynn Pogue Chair Career Connections pogue@ulm.edu VPAA 5327
Ms. Judy Smith Financial Aid jsmith@ulm.edu VPSA 3788
Mr. Richard Tindall Ex-officio Controller's Office tindall@ulm.edu VPBA 5123
Dr. Jerrilene Washington  Curriculum & Instruction washington@ulm.edu ED 1284

Teaching and Learning Resource Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Michael Beutner Chair Educational Leadership & Counseling beutner@ulm.edu ED 3142
Dr. Brian Bramstedt Psychology bramstedt@ulm.edu ED 3165
Mr. Michael Broome Mathematics & Physics broome@ulm.edu AS 1940
Dr. Augusta Clark Educational Leadership & Counseling aclark@ulm.edu ED 3124
Dr. Gene Eller English eller@ulm.edu AS 1495
Dr. Ron Hill Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences rhill@ulm.edu PY 1706
Dr. Sandra Hill English shill@ulm.edu AS 1145
Ms. Megan Lowe University Library lowe@ulm.edu VPAA 3041
Mr. Trevor Melder Mathematics & Physics melder@ulm.edu AS 1947
Dr. Pamela Saulsberry Social Work saulsberry@ulm.edu AS 1445
Dr. Rebecca Stephenson English stephenson@ulm.edu AS 1522

University Advising Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Mary Adams  English madams@ulm.edu AS 1500
Mr. Shannon Banks  Toxicology sbanks@ulm.edu PY 1892
Dr. Michael Camille  Dean's Office camille@ulm.edu AS 1750  
Dr. Lynn Clark  Curriculum & Instruction lclark@ulm.edu ED 1276  
Dr. Jessica Dolecheck  Health Studies dolecheck@ulm.edu HS 5583
Dr. Beverly Flowers-Gibson  Dean's Office flowers@ulm.edu ED 1300  
Ms. Robyn Jordan  Continuing Education jordan@ulm.edu VPAA 3059
Dr. David Manry  School of Construction Management manry@ulm.edu BA 1866  
Dr. Michelle McEacharn  Dean's Office mceacharn@ulm.edu BA 1109
Ms. Barbara Michaelides Chair Student Success Center michaelides@ulm.edu VPAA 5550
Ms. Patti Pate  Student Success Center pate@ulm.edu VPAA 3633  
Ms. Mary Elizabeth Sewell  Student Success Center msewell@ulm.edu VPAA 6736  
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University Athletic Council Office of the President
Mr. Brett Bennett  Radiologic Technology bbennett@ulm.edu HS 3270
Dr. Benny Blaylock Chair Pharmacy Operations blaylock@ulm.edu PY 1696
Dr. Sean Chenoweth Athletic Rep Geosciences chenoweth@ulm.edu AS 1887
Dr. Lisa Colvin  Graduate School lcolvin@ulm.edu VPAA 1036
Dr. Bobby Ensminger  School of Construction Management ensminger@ulm.edu BA 1865
Dr. Judy Fellows Vice-chair Speech-Language Pathology fellows@ulm.edu HS 1524
Ms. Tasha Fisher Ex-officio Athletics fisher@ulm.edu Athletics 5384
Dr. H. Perry Jones  History hpjones@ulm.edu AS 1548
Dr. Rhonda Jones  Continuing Education jones@ulm.edu VPAA 1030
Mr. Stuart Keyes  Community Member stuart.keyes@centurytel.com Community 366-1862
Dr. Bill McCown  Psychology mccown@ulm.edu ED 1349
Mr. James Mock  Community Member njamesmockage@comcast.net Community 355-0030
Dr. Lance Nickelson  Clinical & Administrative Sciences jnickelson@ulm.edu PY 3172
vacant Perez  BA
Dr. Christian Rubio  Foreign Languages rubio@ulm.edu AS 1539
Mr. Bobby Staub Ex-officio Athletics staub@ulm.edu Athletics 3579
2 Student Members  

University Calendar Committee Office of the President
Dr. Linda Bryan  Speech-Language Pathology lbryan@ulm.edu HS 1397
Dr. Michael Camille Chair Dean's Office camille@ulm.edu AS 1750
Ms. Susan Duggins  Recruitment/Admissions duggins@ulm.edu VPAA 5265
Dr. Beverly Flowers-Gibson  Dean's Office flowers@ulm.edu ED 1300
Mr. Charles Hughes  University Library hughes@ulm.edu VPAA 3051
Ms. Carolyn Joyce  Registrar's Office joyce@ulm.edu VPAA 5261
Ms. Anne Lockhart  University Development lockhart@ulm.edu VPUA 5426
Mr. Anthony Malta Ex-officio Registrar's Office malta@ulm.edu VPAA 3547
Dr. Michelle McEacharn Dean's Office mceacharn@ulm.edu BA 1109
Ms. Melinda Mitchell  University Planning & Analysis mmitchell@ulm.edu VPAA 1046
Mr. Doug Mosley  Athletics dmosley@ulm.edu Athletics 5442
Ms. Connie Reeks  Computing Center reeks@ulm.edu VPBA 5036
Ms. Cori Scroggins  Financial Aid scroggins@ulm.edu VPAA 5329
Ms. Nicole Walker  Controller's Office nwalker@ulm.edu VPBA 1040
vacant Weems VPSA

University Curriculum Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Johanna Boult Speech-Language Pathology boult@ulm.edu HS 3190
Ms. Juliet Burgess School of Nursing burgess@ulm.edu HS 1642
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Dr. Deborah Chandler Music chandler@ulm.edu AS 1592
Dr. Leonard Clark Curriculum & Instruction leclark@ulm.edu ED 1269
Dr. Dorothy Davis Accounting ddavis@ulm.edu BA 1119  
vacant Doherty ED
Dr. Jeffery Evans Clinical & Administrative Sciences jevans@ulm.edu PY 632-2007  
Dr. Claudia Grinnell English grinnell@ulm.edu AS 1512
Dr. Robert Hanser Criminal Justice hanser@ulm.edu AS 1443
Ms. Carolyn Lee Ex-officio Registrar's Office calee@ulm.edu VPAA 6776
Dr. Donna Luse Dean's Office luse@ulm.edu BA 1106
Ms. Joann Perrer Ex-officio Student Success Center perrer@ulm.edu VPAA 5554
Dr. Harvey Rappaport  Clinical & Administrative Sciences rappaport@ulm.edu PY 1713  
Dr. Serpil Saydam Mathematics & Physics saydam@ulm.edu AS 1922
Dr. Lon Smith Chair Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys lsmith@ulm.edu BA 1846
Dr. Rick Stevens Psychology stevens@ulm.edu ED 1354
Dr. Kim Tolson Biology tolson@ulm.edu AS 1805  
Ms. Dinah Williams Ex-officio University Library dhwilliams@ulm.edu VPAA 1069

University Library Committee Office of Academic Affairs
Dr. Linda Bryan Speech-Language Pathology lbryan@ulm.edu HS 1397  
Dr. Roger Carpenter  History carpenter@ulm.edu AS 6739  
Dr. Dorothy Davis Secretary Accounting ddavis@ulm.edu BA 1119  
Dr. Virginia Eaton  Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys eaton@ulm.edu BA 3301  
Dr. Chris Gissendanner  Biology gissendanner@ulm.edu AS 3314  
Ms. Sarah Hayes  Speech-Language Pathology sallen@ulm.edu HS 3277  
Ms. Connie Lewis  School of Nursing clewis@ulm.edu HS 1736  
Dr. Sharon Meyer  Toxicology meyer@ulm.edu PY 1685  
Dr. Chris Michaelides  Foreign Languages cmichaelides@ulm.edu AS 1533  
Dr. Beth Ricks Chair Curriculum & Instruction ricks@ulm.edu ED 1280  
Dr. LaRue Sloan  English lsloan@ulm.edu AS 1511  
Mr. Don Smith Ex-officio University Library dosmith@ulm.edu VPAA 1050  
Dr. Rick Stevens  Psychology stevens@ulm.edu ED 1354  
Dr. Ralph Zehnder  Chemistry zehnder@ulm.edu AS 1836  
1 Student Member   
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